Blutspenden in 19086 Plate bis zum 25.06.2025

Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

07.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
13:00-17:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

11.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

Schwerin 19055 - SN-Nordstadt
Institut
Wismarsche Str. 298

Schwerin 19053
Marienplatz - Galerie
MartinstraRe 6-13

Schwerin 19055 - SN-Nordstadt
Institut
Wismarsche Str. 298

Schwerin 19055 - SN-Nordstadt
Institut
Wismarsche Str. 298

Schwerin 19055 - SN-Nordstadt
Institut
Wismarsche Str. 298

Pampow 19075
DRK Seniorenanlage
Schmiedeweg 4a

Schwerin 19055 - SN-Nordstadt
Institut
Wismarsche Str. 298

Schwerin 19055 - SN-Nordstadt
Institut
Wismarsche Str. 298

Schwerin 19055 - SN-Nordstadt
Institut
Wismarsche Str. 298

Schwerin 19055 - SN-Nordstadt
Institut
Wismarsche Str. 298



